
Springspeed Nationals

29/03/2025 - 30/03/2025

9.50 Bike - Ladder

WINNER - 4

H. Mechaell

Round 1

1
1 D. Hall

+0.8123 13.9372 68.38

BYE

2

3
188 J. McLean

+0.0066 11.8684 66.51

4 H. Mechaell

+0.0902 9.6564 103.53

Round 2

1 9.3976

+0.2212 147.17

4 9.4892

+0.1218 113.89

ALTERNATES :

1. NONE

2. NONE

3. NONE

4. NONE

Revision: 3 Published: 17:16:44 30/03/2025

Signature

Powered by Spacestation API

Trident Software www.tridentsoftware.uk

OFFICIAL

https://www.tridentsoftware.uk/

